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EXP

AREA CALCULATIONS SUMMARY

Code

Description

Gross Total

Net LIVABLE Area

(rounded)

04/15/2020

201523

1874

GLA 1

GAR

First Floor

Garage

Garage

1874.3

518.2

581.6

1874.3

1099.8
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